						RO				
Denetim Limanı	Den. Tarihi	Uzman (PSCO)	Туре	Gross	Keel Date	Safety Cert.	SMS	Eksiklik Maddesi	Ref.	Eksiklik Kodu
BAKAR	12.01.2018	Vladimir Malnar	Chemical Tanker	4236	2007	BV	BV	Shipboard working arrangments not in form required by STCW	STCW	17
		Milivoç Andraka						BDN for last bunkering does not contain all relevant data	MARPOL	17
	9.10.2018	Mare Vukiç	General Cargo	1995	18.08.1989	TL	TL	Navtex messages text printout not clearly visable.	SOLAS ch. IV -	17
									Reg 7.1.4 SOLAS ch. III - 2	
								Fire hose on main deck aft and one fire hydrant on main deck fwd is leaking.	Reg 14.2	17
								File hose on main deck art and one file hydrant on main deck two is leaking.	STCW Code Part	
								Last passage plan incomplate the distance between Split pilot and discharging port not recorded /		17
								covered.	Part 2	
									SOLAS Chp. III	17
								During Fire Drill some crewmembers looking through open door at fire scene.	Reg 19	17
									SOLAS Chp. II-1	17
								Oil leakages in stearing gear room.	Reg 29 MLC 2006 T.3	
SPLIT								WC and sink in deck cadet's cabin sanitary facility leaking.	Std. A.3.1	17
									MARPOL Annex	
								Amounts of Bilge and sludge in ORB wrong calculated.	I Reg. 17	17
	12.11.2018	Daubor Markiç Mare	General Cargo	2034	21.03.1982	TL	TL		SOLAS Chp. III	17
	12.11.2010	Vukiç		2001	21.0011002			Both Hru of liferaft expired in 10/2018	Reg 15	17
								Lights on Lifelackats avaires in OC/2019	SOLAS Chp. III	17
								Lights on LifeJackets expires in 06/2018	Reg 32.2 SOLAS Chp. V Reg	
								BA chart 200 is not up to dated.	27	17
									SOLAS Chp. V Reg	17
								ITU List last edition 2017 found in on board.	27	17
								Corrective action taken on the ISM System by the company is required whith in three months.	ISM Code	21
SIBENIK	27.11.2018	Perisan Krona	General Cargo	1243	6.01.1996	TL	TL		MLC 2006 T.4	17
							_	Rubber Mats (protective) in forecastle in front of starting panels missing.	Std. A.4.3	
	22.12.2018	Emil Marinov	General Cargo	5962	20.11.1981	BV	NK	Voyage plan doos not include LIKC and ship's speed	SOLAS ch. V - Reg 34	17
								Voyage plan does not include UKC and ship's speed.	SOLAS ch. II - 2	
								Fire plan is not showing fire doors.	Reg 15.2	16
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SOLAS ch. II-2	17
								Fuel samples found in area not protected by fixed fire system	Reg 2	17
								Unprotected gangway and unsecure access to the ship. Vessel's gangway without protective net and unfolded platform.	ICLL 1988 Reg 25	17
									Solas Chp. III Reg.	16
RIJEKA								Rescue boat can not hold full air pressure. Boat needs to be inflated in frequent intervals.	20	10
	5.01.2019	Emil Marinov	General Cargo	1905-	18.08.1989	FS	TL	Ventilation for earge hold No 3 can not be closed preserve because threaded sheft is suit of same	SOLAS ch. II - 2	16
		l I		I	1 I	I		Ventilation for cargo hold No.2 can not be closed properly because threaded shaft is out of center.	Reg 14.1	

								Some lifejackets not marked with Ship's name. Previous ship's name stenciled.	Solas Chp. III Reg. 20	17
								Visitor ID not checked.	ISPS Code Part A/7	17
	24.01.2019	Mladen Mandlc / Emil Marinov	General Cargo	2477	15.06.2004	FS		Passage plan does not containing ship's speed. Positions are not plotted on navigational charts. Charts are containing several routes from past voyages.	SOLAS ch. V Reg 34	17
	23.04.2019	Zoran Paskvan	General Cargo	3989	1.03.1990	FS/TL	TL	Fire door for entering in to the engine room closing device damaged, not closing properly	SOLAS ch. II - 2 Reg 47	17
	14.11.2018	Toni GRGIY	General Cargo	3136	21.05.1982	TL	TL	Emergency fire pump not properly maintained shoul be easyer to start.	SOLAS	17
	10.12.2018	Toni GRGIY	General Cargo	4981	1.06.1981	BV/TL	BV	Vdr alarm is blinking.	SOLAS V R.20	10
								Lifebouy light nil lightining on stb side boat deck.	SOLAS III R. 21	10
PLOCE	22.02.2019	N.BECKSA/ V. VASİO	General Cargo	2997-	29.06.1984	TL	TL	MLC repatriation documents not posted in messroom.	MLC 2006	10
								MLC shipowners liability documents not posted in messroom.	MLC 2006	10
								Fire dampers in port side e/r not as required.	Solas II-2	10
								Lifeboat reflector stripes blocked by wire and in poor condition.	LSA 96	10
								Stb. Lifeboat engine insulation in poor condition	Solas III	17